Please acknowledge receipt and confirm your participation in this tender. 

Thanking you, 

Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd 

S. Praveen 
Chief Manager (CFS) 

Section 2: Tender Schedule 

S. 

No. 
Particulars Description 

1. Tender reference number BL/LI/CHN/CFS/2025-26/XX  

2. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 58150/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand One 
Hundred Fifty only) 

3. 
Date of Publishing of Tender document 

on the website 
03/06/2025  

4. Pre-bid Meeting N/A 

5. 
Last date and time of receiving appli- 

cant’s clarifications in writing 
19/06/2025 at 16:00 hrs. 

6. 
Last date and time for submission of

[...]

such change causes an increase or decrease in the cost of, or time required for the execution of the work, 

an equitable adjustment shall be made in the contract price or delivery schedule, or both, and the work 
order shall be amended accordingly. 

17. Earnest Money Deposit [EMD] 

Payment of Interest Free EMD of Rs. 58150/- [Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand One hundred Fifty only] by 

online Bank Transfer by NEFT/RTGS/IMPS mode in favour of BALMER LAWRIE & CO LTD on available link in 

e-portal. In case of difficulty in making payment on link, please contact HELPDESK. Copies of payment 

advice should be scanned and uploaded at e-proc site before bidding.